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SUTMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-00-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 09:49:00
01-09-2022 15:10:00
01-09-2022 15:56:00
01-09-2022 16:00:00
01-08-2022 16:02:00
01-09-2022 16:05:00
01-09-2022 16:06:00
01-09-2022 16:37:00
05-09-2022 09:48:00
05-09-2022 09:50:00
05-09-2022 09:50:00
05-09-2022 09:50:00
05-08-2022 09:50:00
05-09-2022 09:50:00
05-09-2022 09:50:00
05-09-2022 09:50:00
05-09-2022 09:50:00
05-09-2022 09:50:00
05-09-2022 09:50:00
05-09-2022 09:50:00
05-09-2022 09:50:00
05-09-2022 16:05:00
05-09-2022 16:06:00
06-09-2022 09:48:00
06-09-2022 09:48:00

802-6-00007-2
dadsemud 15
yaUsymui 15
95,886.09

Teller Id

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
ITBANK
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931001
931001
931001
931001
831001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
93999
93999
931000
931000

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
NBDDT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14

THB
Active

PAK PHANANG BR.

95,886.09

Description

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
TR fr 8021455993
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Cheque No.

GFMIS/10868UMIGNABA

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMISI128682

e

u‘Nﬁ‘niu‘lfﬂ 'nﬂiﬁ)
Re&l&?a‘ﬂﬂa“w“ﬂ"um'“m"mms 25,000.00 1,129.18

Reg‘l,onai

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Amount Balance

2,560.00 85,547.18
6,010.00 91,557.18
7,900.00 99,457.18

105,500.00 204,957.18

6,010.00 210,967.18
1,220.00 212,187.18
6,366.00 218,553.18
4,650.00 223,203.18
2,424.00 225,627.18
6,950.00 232,577.18
17,373.00 249,950.18
15,600.00 265,550.18
88,740.00 354,290.18
1,280.00 355,570.18
9,060.00 364,630.18
1,530.00 366,160.18
6,936.91 373,097.09
2,560.00 375,657.09
490.00 376,147.09
7,267.75 383,414.84
-4,756.00 378,658.84

-317,522.91 61,135.93
-26,803.00 34,332.93
-13,295.00 21,037.93
-12,641.00 8,396.93

-7,267.75 1,129.18
25,000.00 28,129.18
3,840.00 29,969.18
11,600.00 41,569.18
3,120.00 44,689.18
11,600.00 56,289.18
2,400.00 58,689.18
3,720.00 62,409.18
2,860.00 65,269.18
9,760.00 75,029.18
5,120.00 80,149.18
10,280.00 90,429.18
10,280.00 100,709.18
4,160.00 104,869.18

-78,740.00 26,129.18

91,255.50 92,384.68
45,627.75 138,012.43

Init Br

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802

108682
0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802

0802

108682
108682



30-09-2022 09:58:00
30-09-2022 09:58:00
30-09-2022 09:58:00
30-09-2022 09:58:00
30-09-2022 09:58:00
30-09-2022 09:58:00
30-09-2022 09:58:00
30-09-2022 09:58:00
30-09-2022 09:58:00
30-09-2022 09:58:00
30-09-2022 09:58:00
30-09-2022 14:09:00
30-09-2022 14:11:00
30-09-2022 14:11:00
30-09-2022 14:12:00
30-09-2022 17:01:00

30-09-2022 18:40:00

Total Cr. =
15,143,862.30

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999
93999
93999
93999
90155

90180

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CBCA

CBCA

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
CB Debit

Round1:CK#1013687
S5TRCBR#826CID#

SBK:34 SBR:877
ICAS INCL R1

10136875

10136876

Total Dr. =-15,130,963.39

UMM Ruaz T

4,245.00 247,386.48
6,180.00 253,566.48
5,010.00 258,576.48
4,640.00 263,216.48
3,748.00 266,964.48
6,796.00 273,760.48
11,220.96 284,981.44
3,120.00 288,101.44
1,905.74 290,007.18
309.23 290,316.41
54,024.68 344,341.09
-17,399.69 326,941.40
-48,000.00 278,941.40
-76,297.50 202,643.90
-105,959.81 96,684.09
-378.00 96,306.09

-420.00 95,886.09

dunigndies

<~
¢

(UNANIBUTIY N9a

& i a5

o

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802
0802
0802
0700

0700

QY3
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

05-09-2022 09:50:00
05-09-2022 16:02:00
06-09-2022 09:48:00
06-09-2022 14:01:00
07-09-2022 14:33:00
08-09-2022 16:14:00
09-098-2022 10:16:00
09-09-2022 10:16:00
09-09-2022 10:16:00
09-09-2022 10:16:00
09-09-2022 10:16:00
09-09-2022 10:16:00
09-09-2022 10:16:00
09-08-2022 10:16:00
09-09-2022 10:16:00
09-09-2022 19:17:00
12-09-2022 15:29:00
12-09-2022 16:17:00
13-09-2022 09:47:00
13-09-2022 14:33:00
13-09-2022 15:44:00
14-09-2022 16:36:00
19-09-2022 18:11:00
20-09-2022 10:04:00
20-09-2022 14:17:00
20-09-2022 15:34:00
23-09-2022 09:42:00

23-09-2022 14:53:00

802-6-00764-6
waUszui 15
uaUseud 15
59,295.48

Teller Id
931001
93999

931000
93999

580298
K19294
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
93999

561587
510509
931000
561587
93999

510509
20180

931001
561587
93999

931001

580298

SUYMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHA! BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
CDCH
PADWP
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
CWTRC
CWTRC
BCD14
CDCH
BPDWT
CWTRC
CBCA
BCD14
CDCH
BPDWT
BCD14

CDCH

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
59,295 .48

Description Cheque No.
GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

9294-
10900020848000601
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
8021457147 10132809
10132808

GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig
10132810

SBK:2 SBR:335 ICAS 10132811

INCL R1
GFMIS/108682

dwngnfies
= 1
GFMIS/1pBRRRITU T30 MOA)

Regional Irrig

dndnmsiiunasiig¥suigns

Amount Balance
343,162.62 356,923.01
-343,162.62 13,760.39
18,970.00 32,730.39
-17,470.00 15,260.39
12,748.70 28,009.09
-1,500.00 26,509.09
3,467.29 29,976.38
4,755.14 34,731.52
6,200.00 40,931.52
3,467.29 44,398.81
48,514.00 92,912.81
2,325.00 95,237.81
4,755.14 99,992.95
4,755.14 104,748.09
4,755.14 109,503.23
-82,994.14 26,509.09
-4,832.00 21,677.09
-7,906.00 13,771.09
3,962.62 17,733.71
393.00 18,126.71
-3,962.62 14,164.09
-10.70 14,153.39
-393.00 13,760.39
3,962.62 17,723.01
11,385.00 29,108.01
-3,962.62 25,145.39
3,962.62 29,108.01

25,994.00 55,102.01

Init Br
108682
0802
108682
0802
0802
0802
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802
0802
108682
0802
0802
0802
0700
108682
0802
0802
108682

0802



23-09-2022 14:54:00
26-09-2022 15:39:00
27-09-2022 14:10:00
27-09-2022 14:14:00
28-09-2022 09:57:00
28-09-2022 14:35.00
28-09-2022 14:50:00
29-09-2022 10:17:00
29-09-2022 15:50:00
29-09-2022 16:35:00
30-09-2022 09:54:00
30-09-2022 09:54:00
30-09-2022 09:54:00
30-09-2022 09:54:00
30-09-2022 09:54:00
30-09-2022 09:54:00
30-09-2022 09:58:00
30-09-2022 09:58:00
30-09-2022 09:58:00
30-09-2022 14:13:00
30-09-2022 16:03:00

30-09-2022 18:40:00

Total Cr. = 738,755.17

93999

510509
937070
937071
931001
580298
93999

931002
580298
93999

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999

580298

90180

BPDWT
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CDCH
BPDWT
BCD14
CWTRC
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
CDCH

CBCA

Regional Irrig

Royal Irrigati/200012
Royal Irrigati/200012

GFMIS/108682

Regional Imrig

GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

SBK:34 SBR:877
ICAS INCL R1

Total Dr. =-693,220.08

10132812

10132814

10132813

-3,962.62 51,139.39
-5,202.00 45,937.39
7,420.53 53,357.92
27,952.25 81,310.17
15,970.00 97,280.17
1,580.00 98,860.17
-14,470.00 84,390.17
3,962.62 88,352.79
-25,994.00 62,358.79
-3,962.62 58,396.17
3,467.29 61,863.46
4,755.14 66,618.60
4,755.14 71,373.74
3,467.29 74,841.03
4,755.14 79,596.17
4,755.14 84,351.31
08,700.00 183,051.31
9,500.00 192,551.31

38,500.00 231,051.31

-172,655.14 58,396.17

1,679.31 60,075.48

-780.00 59,295.48

dmngndies
 # i

(UnenITuiTd nesd)

0802
0802
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802
108682
0802
0802
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802

0700

L] o .
umnnaRuuaziadinagns
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SUTMSNSVINE

] {
Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-09-2022 15:54:00
07-09-2022 13:28:00

07-09-2022 16:17:00
07-09-2022 00:01:00

08-09-2022 17.08:00
09-09-2022 10:09:00

09-09-2022 13:49:00
09-09-2022 13:51:00

09-09-2022 19:12:00
09-09-2022 19:13:00
09-09-2022 19:13:00
16-09-2022 00:00:00

19-08-2022 16:25:00
20-09-2022 14:30:00

20-09-2022 23:59:00

21-09-2022 19:44:00
21-098-2022 19:49:00
23-09-2022 12:46:00

23-09-2022 15:54:00
28-09-2022 11:23:00

28-09-2022 15:40:00
29-09-2022 15:03:00

29-09-2022 15:06:00

29-09-2022 16:36:00

KRUNGTHA! BANK

802-8-02113-4

drfinounadsevinud
15

dninvuralsgnud
2,080.00

Teller Id

ITBANK
580298

ITBANK
9253

ITBANK
580373

580298
580298

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

9253

ITBANK
561587

9253

ITBANK
ITBANK
510509

ITBANK
551063

ITBANK
561587

561587

ITBANK

30-09-2022 00:10:00/ 9253

Total Cr. = 88,608.60

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

PBDWT
TSTDCA

PBDWT
DD

PBDWT
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

PBDWT
TSTDCA

DD

PBDWT
PBDWT
TSTDCA

PBDWT
TSTDCA

PBDWT
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

PBDWT
DD

THB
Active

PAK PHANANG BR.

2,080.00

Description Cheque
No.

G9070 -0700300291

i Wi ARdRUID=

580298##ZTLO=BR08
G9070 -0700300291
PBP sweep

payment: 725776
G9070 -0700300126
fiTa gilm FuSiflesy
{1 a##UID=580

wan.&.autaienssuit
UID=580298##ZTLO=BR

wneadseAnd Aua##UID=
580298##ZTLO=B

G9070 -0700300291
G9070 -0700300291
G9070 -0700300725
PBP sweep
payment:725776
G9070 -0700300126
wan.lasmag unsedit

UID=561587##ZTLO=BRO
8

PBP sweep
payment: 700872

G9070 -0700300291
G9070 -0700300724
sommarduwmadiyadia
uausitwnane an.
G9070 -0700300725
u.fi1a gfie WuSiflose
an FHUID=551

G9070 -0700300725
uan.uAsfIBaans
TasVHUID=561587##ZTL
wan.Sagiad nslouo#d
UID=561587##ZTLO
G9070 -0700300291

PBP sweep
payment: 725776

Total Dr. =-89,158.60

Amount Balance

-2,430.00 0.00
880.00 880.00

-880.00 0.00
300.00 300.00

-300.00 0.00
7,490.00 7,490.00

21,630.00 29,120.00
150.00 29,270.00

-150.00 29,120.00
21,630.00 7,490.00
-7,490.00 0.00
13,645.60 13,645.60

13,645.60 0.00
1,560.00 1,560.00

12,090.00 13,650.00

-1,560.00 12,090.00
12,090.00 0.00
18,923.00 18,923.00

-18,923.00 0.00
6,450.00 6,450.00

-6,450.00 0.00
900.00 900.00

2,710.00 3,610.00

-3,610.00 0.00
1,880.00 1,880.00/

dmngndes
= W

(WNAISUTI NoeR)

UNINMINUIAY

& = o

Init Br

0802
0802

0802
0000

0802
1399

0802
0802

0802
0802
0802
0000

0802
0802

0000

0802
0802
0802

0802
1282

0802
0802

0802

0802
0000

Vaygshngms



Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

13-09-2022 23:10:00
14-09-2022 11:21:00
19-09-2022 23:10:00
20-09-2022 15:33:00
27-09-2022 23:01:00
28-09-2022 14:50:00

Total Cr. = 5,120.00

802-6-02132-0
dninuradsavud
dninouadsenud
0.00

Teller Id
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

SUTMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
MEDDT

PBDWT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description

TR fr 8027003784
G8070 -0700300724
TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300724
TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300724

Total Dr. =-5,120.00

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
1,060.00 1,060.00 0802
-1,060.00 0.00 0802
1,350.00 1,350.00 0802
-1,350.00 0.00 0802
2,710.00 2,710.00 0802
-2,710.00 0.00 0802
dmngnfies
> 5

(UNENITUTIT nesd)
ﬁn?vmm‘imm:ﬁ:ﬁémwms



suMsNsvine
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 802-6-02178-9

Account Name aninouyadssmud 15 (Tams

Alias Name aninouyadssvud 15 (Tas9n3
Wug

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id

20-09-2022 15:25:00 561587

Total Cr. = 0.00

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

CWCOTH

THB
Active
PAK PHANANG
BR.
0.00
Description Cheque No. Amount Bala Init Br
nce
Min¥0324/562 0.00 0.00 0802
duwgndies
Total Dr. =0.00 :
"

(WNIITUTTY Nesd)

uninnatuuaziaFinngns
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